Tool trolley emtpy 7 drawers
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Additional Information

SKU

EAN

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Number of drawers

Number of tools

Number of wheels

Small drawer dimensions (mm)

Capacity small drawer (kg)

Medium drawer dimensions (mm)

Capacity medium drawer (kg)
Large drawer dimensions (mm)
Capacity large drawer (kg)

Brake

Description

79500

08712418057423

945

458

680

54.000000

7

4

405 x 65 x 590

18

40,5x9x59cm

20

405 x 140 x 590

25

Yes

The tool trolley has 7 drawers, all 7 drawers have a width of 59 cm and a depth of 40.5 cm. The top 5 drawers have
a height of 6.5 cm, the 6th drawer has a height of 9 cm and the seventh, the bottom drawer, has a height of 14 cm.

Lockable drawers of various heights

Bearing guide: ball bearings

Equipped with 2 fixed and 2 swivel wheels

With wide wheels (50 mm)

2 wheel brakes
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