



Tool trolley emtpy 7 drawers

Product Images





Additional Information

SKU 79500 EAN 08712418057423 Length (mm) 945 Width (mm) 458 Height (mm) 54.000000 Number of drawers 7 Number of tools 0 Number of wheels 4 Small drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 65 x 590 Capacity small drawer (kg) 18 Medium drawer dimensions (mm) 40,5 x 9 x 59 cm Capacity medium drawer (kg) 20 Large drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 140 x 590 Capacity large drawer (kg) 25 Brake Yes		
Length (mm) 945 Width (mm) 458 Height (mm) 680 Weight (kg) 54.000000 Number of drawers 7 Number of tools 0 Number of wheels 4 Small drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 65 x 590 Capacity small drawer (kg) 18 Medium drawer dimensions (mm) 40,5 x 9 x 59 cm Capacity medium drawer (kg) 20 Large drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 140 x 590 Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	SKU	79500
Width (mm) 458 Height (mm) 680 Weight (kg) 54.000000 Number of drawers 7 Number of tools 0 Number of wheels 4 Small drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 65 x 590 Capacity small drawer (kg) 18 Medium drawer dimensions (mm) 40,5 x 9 x 59 cm Capacity medium drawer (kg) 20 Large drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 140 x 590 Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	EAN	08712418057423
Height (mm) Weight (kg) 54.000000 Number of drawers 7 Number of tools 0 Number of wheels 4 Small drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 65 x 590 Capacity small drawer (kg) 18 Medium drawer dimensions (mm) 40,5 x 9 x 59 cm Capacity medium drawer (kg) Large drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 140 x 590 Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	Length (mm)	945
Weight (kg)54.000000Number of drawers7Number of tools0Number of wheels4Small drawer dimensions (mm)405 x 65 x 590Capacity small drawer (kg)18Medium drawer dimensions (mm)40,5 x 9 x 59 cmCapacity medium drawer (kg)20Large drawer dimensions (mm)405 x 140 x 590Capacity large drawer (kg)25	Width (mm)	458
Number of drawers 7 Number of tools 0 Number of wheels 4 Small drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 65 x 590 Capacity small drawer (kg) 18 Medium drawer dimensions (mm) 40,5 x 9 x 59 cm Capacity medium drawer (kg) 20 Large drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 140 x 590 Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	Height (mm)	680
Number of tools0Number of wheels4Small drawer dimensions (mm)405 x 65 x 590Capacity small drawer (kg)18Medium drawer dimensions (mm)40,5 x 9 x 59 cmCapacity medium drawer (kg)20Large drawer dimensions (mm)405 x 140 x 590Capacity large drawer (kg)25	Weight (kg)	54.000000
Number of wheels Small drawer dimensions (mm) Capacity small drawer (kg) Medium drawer dimensions (mm) Capacity medium drawer (kg) Large drawer dimensions (mm) Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	Number of drawers	7
Small drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 65 x 590 Capacity small drawer (kg) 18 Medium drawer dimensions (mm) 40,5 x 9 x 59 cm Capacity medium drawer (kg) 20 Large drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 140 x 590 Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	Number of tools	0
Capacity small drawer (kg) Medium drawer dimensions (mm) Capacity medium drawer (kg) Large drawer dimensions (mm) 40,5 x 9 x 59 cm 20 Large drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 140 x 590 Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	Number of wheels	4
Medium drawer dimensions (mm)40,5 x 9 x 59 cmCapacity medium drawer (kg)20Large drawer dimensions (mm)405 x 140 x 590Capacity large drawer (kg)25	Small drawer dimensions (mm)	405 x 65 x 590
Capacity medium drawer (kg) 20 Large drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 140 x 590 Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	Capacity small drawer (kg)	18
Large drawer dimensions (mm) 405 x 140 x 590 Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	Medium drawer dimensions (mm)	40,5 x 9 x 59 cm
Capacity large drawer (kg) 25	Capacity medium drawer (kg)	20
	Large drawer dimensions (mm)	405 x 140 x 590
Brake Yes	Capacity large drawer (kg)	25
	Brake	Yes

Description

The tool trolley has 7 drawers, all 7 drawers have a width of 59 cm and a depth of 40.5 cm. The top 5 drawers have a height of 6.5 cm, the 6th drawer has a height of 9 cm and the seventh, the bottom drawer, has a height of 14 cm.

Lockable drawers of various heights

Bearing guide: ball bearings

Equipped with 2 fixed and 2 swivel wheels

With wide wheels (50 mm)

2 wheel brakes

